				1 CONT	RACT ID CODE	2	PAGE OF	F PAGES	
AN	MENDMENT OF SOLIC	ITATION/MODIFICATION	OF CONTRACT	I. CONT	KACT ID CODE	3	1	i	
	ENT/MODIFICATION NO.		EQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO				icable)		
P0183	36	See Block 16B		PR201707210010					
6. ISSUED BY	Y	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE							
Office of	Services Administration/FA Enterprise Telecommunic treet, NW	AS/ITC ations Solutions Acquisition							
	ton DC 20405								
8. NAME AND	O ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR			(0)	9A. AMENDN	MENT OF SO	DLICITATION 1	NO.	
		556565836							
Verizon	oudoun County Parkway		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.						
	•								
Ashburn, VA 20147					GS00Q17NSD3009				
				X	10B. DATED				
CODE FACILITY CODE									
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SO					7/31/2017				
_		as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date spe	. –		_	extended.			
	e i	nt prior to the hour and date specified in the s							
communicati THE RECEI already subm received prio	ion which includes a reference to the sept OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HO nitted, such change may be made by learn to the opening hour and data specific		URE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDO LT IN REJECTION OF YOUR O	GMENT T OFFER. I	TO BE RECEI f by virtue of t	VED AT 1 his amendı	THE PLACE I nent you desir	DESIGNATED FOR re to change an offe	
12. ACCOUN	TING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If r	required)							
N/A									
	13. TH	HIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO M	ODIFICATIONS OF CON	TRAC	ΓS/ORDER	S,			
	IT	MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/O	RDER NO. AS DESCRIB	ED IN I	TEM 14.				
(0)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED	PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANG	GES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE M	ADE IN TI	HE CONTRACT	ORDER NO	. IN ITEM 10A		
I	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRA PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY	ACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE A OF FAR 43.103(b).	DMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such a	s changes i	n paying office, a	ppropriation	date, etc.) SET	FORTH IN ITEM 14,	
X	c. this supplemental agreement is entered into pursuant to authority of: Mutual Agreement of Both Parties (FAR 43.103(a)(3))								
	OTHER (Specify type of modification and	d authority)							
		, X is required to sign this documer							
	ESCRIPTION OF AMEND atter where feasible.)	DMENT/MODIFICATION (Org	ganized by UCF section	headin	igs, includ	ing soli	citation/ce	ontract subjec	
SEE C	CONTINUATION PAGE								
JLL C									
		ocument referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore				- /m			
	AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pri	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)							
	erelle L Watkins, Senior Maggie Hallbach, SVP	Tim Horan Contracting Officer							
	RACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AM				16C. DATE	SIGNED	
	BWaltud								
	TO INDIVINA	07.Jan2025					1		

(Signature of person authorized to sign)

Contract GS00Q17NSD3009 Modification: # P01836

- 1. The purpose of this modification is to incorporate Verizon's Submission Number VZ04308.02a dated December 16, 2024, into the contract. The submission adds optional domestic Internet Protocol Service (IPS) pricing.
- 2. The estimated dollar value of the contract remains unchanged.
- 3. Except as provided herein, all prices, terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 10A remain unchanged and in full force and effect.